
January February March April May June July August September October November December

Using Facebook for Business 
Introductory Course

Mon 6th Jan 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 3rd Feb 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 3rd Mar 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 7th Apr 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 5th May 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 16th Jun 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 7th Jul 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 4th Aug 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 8th Sep 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 6th Oct 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 3rd Nov 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 1st Dec 
Petaling Jaya

Advanced Facebook
Techniques

Tues 7th Jan 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 4th Feb 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 4th Mar 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 8th Apr 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 6th May 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 3rd Jun 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 8th Jul 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 5th Aug 
Petaling Jaya

Tue 2nd Sep 
Petaling Jaya

Tue 7th Oct 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 4th Nov 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 2nd Dec 
Petaling Jaya

Social Media for Business Wed 8th Jan 
Petaling Jaya

Wed 5th Feb 
Petaling Jaya

Wed 5th Mar 
Petaling Jaya

Wed 9th Apr 
Petaling Jaya

Wed 7th May 
Petaling Jaya

Wed 4th Jun 
Petaling Jaya

Wed 9th Jul 
Petaling Jaya

Wed 6th Aug 
Petaling Jaya

Wed 3rd Sep 
Petaling Jaya

Wed 8th Oct 
Petaling Jaya

Wed 5th Nov 
Petaling Jaya

Wed 3rd Dec 
Petaling Jaya

Advanced Social Media  
Techniques

Thur 9th Jan 
Petaling Jaya

Thur 6th Feb 
Petaling Jaya

Thur 6th Mar 
Petaling Jaya

Thur 10th Apr 
Petaling Jaya

Thur 8th May 
Petaling Jaya

Thur 5th Jun 
Petaling Jaya

Thur 10th Jul 
Petaling Jaya

Thur 7th Aug 
Petaling Jaya

Thur 4th Sep 
Petaling Jaya

Thur 9th Oct 
Petaling Jaya

Thur 6th Nov 
Petaling Jaya

Thur 4th Dec 
Petaling Jaya

Search Engine Optimisation Mon 13th Jan 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 10th Feb 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 10th Mar 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 14th Apr 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 19th May 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 16th Jun 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 14th Jul 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 11th Aug 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 8th Sep 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 13th Oct 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 10th Nov 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 8th Dec 
Petaling Jaya

Effective Email Marketing Tues 14th Jan 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 18th Feb 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 11th Mar 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 15th Apr 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 13th May 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 10th Jun 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 15th Jul 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 12th Aug 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 9th Sep 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 14th Oct 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 11th Nov 
Petaling Jaya

Tues 9th Dec 
Petaling Jaya

2 Day Artificial Intellligence 
(AI)

6th-7th Jan 
Petaling Jaya

3rd-4th Feb 
Petaling Jaya

3rd-4th Mar 
Petaling Jaya

7th-8th Apr 
Petaling Jaya

5th-6th May 
Petaling Jaya

16th-17th Jun 
Petaling Jaya

7th-8th Jul 
Petaling Jaya

4th-5th Aug 
Petaling Jaya

8th-9th Sep 
Petaling Jaya

6th-7th Oct 
Petaling Jaya

3rd-4th Nov 
Petaling Jaya

1st-2nd Dec 
Petaling Jaya

Professional Drone UAV 
Piloting

Thur 16th Jan 
Bangi

Thur 13th Feb 
Bangi

Thur 13th Mar 
Bangi

Thur 17th Apr 
Bangi

Thur 15th May 
Bangi

Thur 12th Jun 
Bangi

Thur 17th Jul 
Bangi

Thur 14th Aug 
Bangi

Thur 11th Sep 
Bangi

Thur 16th Oct 
Bangi

Thur 13th Nov 
Bangi

Thur 18th Dec 
Bangi

3 Day Advanced Drone Flying 6th-8th Jan 
Bangi

3rd-5th Feb 
Bangi

3rd-5th Mar 
Bangi

7th-9th Apr 
Bangi

5th-7th May 
Bangi

16th-18th Jun 
Bangi

7th-9th Jul 
Bangi

4th-6th Aug 
Bangi

8th-10th Sep 
Bangi

6th-8th Oct 
Bangi

3rd-5th Nov 
Bangi

1st-3rd Dec 
Bangi

TikTok for Business Marketing Mon 6th Jan 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 3rd Feb 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 3rd Mar 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 7th Apr 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 5th May 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 16th Jun 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 7th Jul 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 4th Aug 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 8th Sep 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 6th Oct 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 3rd Nov 
Petaling Jaya

Mon 1st Dec 
Petaling Jaya

2 Day Internet of Things (IoT) 
Specialist

6th-7th Jan 
Petaling Jaya

3rd-4th Feb 
Petaling Jaya

3rd-4th Mar 
Petaling Jaya

7th-8th Apr 
Petaling Jaya

5th-6th May 
Petaling Jaya

16th-17th Jun 
Petaling Jaya

7th-8th Jul 
Petaling Jaya

4th-5th Aug 
Petaling Jaya

8th-9th Sep 
Petaling Jaya

6th-7th Oct 
Petaling Jaya

3rd-4th Nov 
Petaling Jaya

1st-2nd Dec 
Petaling Jaya

2 Day Emotional Intelligence 
Infused Mindfulness

6th-7th Jan 
Kuala Lumpur

3rd-4th Feb 
Kuala Lumpur

3rd-4th Mar 
Kuala Lumpur

7th-8th Apr 
Kuala Lumpur

5th-6th May 
Kuala Lumpur

16th-17th Jun 
Kuala Lumpur

7th-8th Jul 
Kuala Lumpur

4th-5th Aug 
Kuala Lumpur

8th-9th Sep 
Kuala Lumpur

6th-7th Oct 
Kuala Lumpur

3rd-4th Nov 
Kuala Lumpur

1st-2nd Dec 
Kuala Lumpur
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